The flange head screws are suitable
for tastening structural parts

FLANGE HEAD SCREW GALVANISED
With 4 milling ribs under the head, special drilling tip
type 17, full thread, tempered and waxed

Art. no. @ mm length mm bit packing
39.0401 8 80 T40 p/item
39.0402 8 100 T 40 p/item
39.0403 8 120 T40 p/item
39.0404 8 140 T40 p/item
39.0405 8 160 T40 p/item
39.0406 8 180 T40 p/item
39.0407 8 200 T40 p/item
39.0408 8 220 T40 p/item
39.0409 8 240 T40 p/item
39.0410 8 260 T40 p/item
39.0411 8 280 T40 p/item
39.0412 8 300 T40 p/item
39.0413 8 340 T40 p/item
39.0414 8 380 T40 p/item

COACH BOLT WITH HEXAGONAL NUT
DIN 603 + DIN 555

Art. no. @ mm length mm packing
39.0110 M8 30 p/item
39.0111 M8 50 p/item
39.0112 M8 70 p/item
39.0114 M8 90 p/item
39.0116 M8 120 p/item
39.0117 M8 140 p/item
39.0120 M 10 1200 p/item
39.0121 M 10 120 p/item
39.0122 M10 150 p/item
39.0123 M 10 160 p/item
39.0124 M 10 220 plitem
DRILL SCREW
self-tapping

Art. no. 2 mm length mm packing
39.0091 4.2 25 p/item
39.0081 4.2 32 p/item
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CHIPWOOD SCREW

WITH DOUBLE COUNTERSUNK HEAD
With 4 milling ribs under the head, special drilling tip
type 17, full thread, tempered and waxed

Art. no.
39.0129
39.0130

39.0131
39.0132
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CHIPWOOD SCREW
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@ mm

length mm

30
40
50
60

bit
T10
T20
T20
T20

packing

p/item
p/item
p/item
p/item

WITH DOUBLE COUNTERSUNK HEAD
With 4 milling ribs under the head, special drilling tip
type 17, full thread, tempered and waxed

Art. no.
39.0133
39.0134
39.0135
39.0136
39.0137
39.0138
39.0139
39.0140
39.0141

@ mm

length mm

70
90
100
120
140
160
180
200
80

PFS+-SCREW®

De Pfs+ chipwood screws have a drilling tip, which greatly reduces
the risk of cracks occurring in the wood. The wax with which the

screws are treated ensures reduced resistance during screwing
which saves both time and energy!
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bit
T20
T25
T30
T30
T30
T30
T30
T30
T25

packing

p/item
p/item
p/item
p/item
p/item
p/item
p/item
p/item
p/item

NAIL PLUG WITH COUNTERSUNK HEAD
AND ELECTROLYTIC GALVANISED NAIL

Art. no.
39.0019

39.0020
39.0022

2 mm
6

6
8

COACH SCREW

length mm packing
60 p/item
80 p/item
120 p/item

DIN 571

Art. no. 2 m length mm packing

39.0150 6 30 p/item

39.0151 6 60 p/item

39.0160 8 30 p/item

39.0162 8 70 p/item

39.0164 8 100 p/item

39.0166 8 120 p/item

39.0169 8 140 plitem  Scan QR for (=], 2 (=]
39.0172 10 120 p/item product %
39.0171 10 160 p/item  information [m]



