

The flange head screws are suitable for fastening structural parts



FLANGE HEAD SCREW GALVANISED

With 4 milling ribs under the head, special drilling tip type 17, full thread, tempered and waxed

Art. no.	Ø mm	length mm	bit	packing	
39.0401	8	80	T 40	p/item	
39.0402	8	100	T 40	p/item	
39.0403	8	120	T 40	p/item	
39.0404	8	140	T 40	p/item	
39.0405	8	160	T 40	p/item	
39.0406	8	180	T 40	p/item	
39.0407	8	200	T 40	p/item	
39.0408	8	220	T 40	p/item	
39.0409	8	240	T 40	p/item	
39.0410	8	260	T 40	p/item	
39.0411	8	280	T 40	p/item	
39.0412	8	300	T 40	p/item	
39.0413	8	340	T 40	p/item	
39.0414	8	380	T 40	p/item	



CHIPWOOD SCREW WITH DOUBLE COUNTERSUNK HEAD

With 4 milling ribs under the head, special drilling tip type 17, full thread, tempered and waxed

Art. no.	Ø mm	length mm	bit	packing
39.0129	3	30	T 10	p/item
39.0130	4	40	T 20	p/item
39.0131	4	50	T 20	p/item
39.0132	4	60	T 20	p/item



CHIPWOOD SCREW WITH DOUBLE COUNTERSUNK HEAD

With 4 milling ribs under the head, special drilling tip type 17, full thread, tempered and waxed

Art. no.	Ø mm	length mm	bit	packing
39.0133	4	70	T 20	p/item
39.0134	5	90	T 25	p/item
39.0135	6	100	T 30	p/item
39.0136	6	120	T 30	p/item
39.0137	6	140	T 30	p/item
39.0138	6	160	T 30	p/item
39.0139	6	180	T 30	p/item
39.0140	6	200	T 30	p/item
39.0141	4.5	80	T 25	p/item

PFS+-SCREW®

De Pfs+ chipwood screws have a drilling tip, which greatly reduces the risk of cracks occurring in the wood. The wax with which the screws are treated ensures reduced resistance during screwing which saves both time and energy!

SPECIALS



COACH BOLT WITH HEXAGONAL NUT

DIN 603 + DIN 555

Art. no.	Ø mm	length mm	packing	
39.0110	M 8	30	p/item	
39.0111	M 8	50	p/item	
39.0112	M 8	70	p/item	
39.0114	M 8	90	p/item	
39.0116	M 8	120	p/item	
39.0117	M 8	140	p/item	
39.0120	M 10	1200	p/item	
39.0121	M 10	120	p/item	
39.0122	M 10	150	p/item	
39.0123	M 10	160	p/item	
39.0124	M 10	220	p/item	



DRILL SCREW

self-tapping

Art. no.	Ø mm	length mm	packing
39.0091	4.2	25	p/item
39.0081	4.2	32	p/item



NAIL PLUG WITH COUNTERSUNK HEAD AND ELECTROLYTIC GALVANISED NAIL

Art. no.	Ø mm	length mm	packing	
39.0019	6	60	p/item	
39.0020	6	80	p/item	
39.0022	8	120	p/item	



COACH SCREW

DIN 571

Dii VO7 1					
Art. no.	Ø mm	length mm	packing		
39.0150	6	30	p/item		
39.0151	6	60	p/item		
39.0160	8	30	p/item		
39.0162	8	70	p/item		
39.0164	8	100	p/item		
39.0166	8	120	p/item		
39.0169	8	140	p/item	Scan QR for additional	恩穆
39.0172	10	120	p/item	product	网络
39.0171	10	160	p/item	information	